FY 2021 Arts Organization Support Grants Awarded

About the Indiana Arts Commission
This is a program of the Indiana Arts Commission (IAC). The IAC is an agency of State Government funded
by the Indiana General Assembly and the National Endowments for the Arts, a federal agency. On behalf
of the people of Indiana, the IAC advocates engagement with the arts to enrich the quality of individual
and community life. The IAC is governed by a 15-member board of gubernatorial appointees and serves all
citizens and regions of the state.

Organization

Art Barn School of Art

Beachfront Dance School

Books, Brushes & Bands for Education

Chesterton Art Center

Community Theatre Guild/Chicago Street Theatre

Dunes Arts Foundation

Indiana Ballet Theatre NW

Jack & Shirley Lubeznik Center for the Arts
Lakeshore Community Concerts

Laporte Symphony Orchestra

Memorial Opera House

Miller Beach Arts & Creative District CDC
Northwest Indiana Symphony Society
South Shore Arts

Theatre at the Center

Towle Performing Arts Company

Elkhart Civic Theatre

Elkhart County Symphony Association
Fischoff National Chamber Music Association
Heartland Artists

Lakeland Art Association

Main Stage
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Award
$6,534.72
$5,600.64
$5,600.64
$6,534.72
$9,237.80
$5,600.64
$9,237.80
$12,135.36
$5,600.64
$9,335.04
$9,335.04
$6,534.72
$17736.96
$17,736.96
$17736.96
$7,467.84
$7,269.12
$6,587.52
$9,087.36
$5,451.84
$2,045.18
$6,587.52
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Organization

Maple City Chamber Orchestra Society
Musical Arts Indiana

Patchwork Dance Company

Ruthmere Foundation

South Bend Civic Theatre

South Bend Museum of Art

South Bend Symphony Orchestra Association
South Bend Youth Symphony Orchestras
Southold Dance Theater

The Village: A Community Arts Alliance
Wagon Wheel Center for the Arts

Wild Rose Moon

All for One productions

Arena Dinner Theatre

Artlink

Arts United of Greater Fort Wayne
Audiences Unlimited

Creative Arts Council of Wells County
Embassy Theatre Foundation

Fort Wayne Area Community Band
Fort Wayne Ballet

Fort Wayne Children’s Choir

Fort Wayne Cinema Center

Fort Wayne Civic Theatre

Fort Wayne Dance Collective

Fort Wayne Museum of Art

Fort Wayne Philharmonic Orchestra

Fort Wayne Youtheatre

Foundation for Art and Music in Elementary Education

Heartland Sings

Honeywell Foundation

Unity Performing Arts Foundation
Art Museum of Greater Lafayette
Bach Chorale Singers

Cass County Arts Alliance

Civic Theatre of Greater Lafayette
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Award
$4,002.43
$5,451.84
$5,451.84
$11,812.80
$17,265.60
$14,539.20
$17,265.60
$6,587.52
$11,812.80
$7,269.12
$17,265.60
$5,451.84
$5,600.64
$7,467.84
$7,467.84
$17,736.96
$9,335.04
$7,467.84
$17,736.96
$3,560.64
$17,736.96
$9,335.04
$9,335.04
$17,736.96
$12,135.36
$31,968.00
$17,736.96
$9,335.04
$6,534.72
$14,935.68
$33,969.00
$12,135.36
$9,815.04
$6,726.72
$5,792.64
$9,815.04
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Organization

Delphi Opera House

Indiana Fiddlers’ Gathering

Kokomo Civic Theatre

Kokomo Community Concerts

Kokomo Park Band

Kokomo Symphonic Society

Lafayette Citizens Band

Lafayette Symphony

Logansport Art Association

Long Center for the Performing Arts

Prairie Arts Council

Prairie Preservation Guild

Red Barn Summer Theatre

Robert and Ellen Haan Museum of Indiana Art
Tippecanoe Arts Federation

Wabash Valley Youth Symphony

Anderson Museum of Art

Anderson Symphony Orchestra Association
Anderson Young Ballet Theatre

Art Association of Henry County

Art Association of Randolph County

Arts Place

Cornerstone Center for the Arts

Hoosier Shakes

Marion Community School of the Arts
Marion Philharmonic Association

Muncie Arts and Culture Council

Muncie Civic and College Symphony Association
Muncie Civic Theatre Association

Quilters Hall of Fame

Richmond Art Museum

Richmond Civic Theatre

Richmond Symphony Orchestra

Youth Symphony Orchestras of East Central Indiana
Art Spaces

Arts llliana
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Jasper
Benton
Clinton
Tippecanoe
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Award
$6,726.72

$5,792.64
$5,792.64
$5,792.64
$5,792.64
$5,792.64
$5,792.64
$12,615.36
$4,209.60
$9,815.04
$5,792.64
$6,726.72
$6,726.72
$7,659.84
$18,216.96
$4,209.60
$9,391.68
$9,391.68
$5,657.28
$6,591.36
$5,657.28
$12,192.00
$14,992.32
$5,657.28
$7,524.48
$6,591.36
$5,657.28
$9,391.68
$9,391.68
$5,657.28
$9,391.68
$9,391.68
$9,391.68
$5,657.28
$7,467.84
$9,335.04
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Organization Region County Award

Community Theatre of Clay County 6 Clay $5,600.64
Community Theatre of Terre Haute 6 Vigo $6,534.72
Putnam County Playhouse 6 Putnam $5,600.64
Sheldon Swope Art Museum 6 Vigo $9,335.04
Terre Haute Community Band 6 Vigo $5,311.87
Terre Haute Symphony Association 6 Vigo $9,335.04
The Castle 6 Putnam $5,600.64
Actors Theatre of Indiana 7 Hamilton $11,733.12
American Pianists Association 7 Marion $17,334.72
Art With a Heart 7 Marion $8,932.80
ArtMix 7 Marion $8,932.80
Arts Council of Indianapolis 7 Marion $17,334.72
Arts for Lawrence 7 Marion $6,976.32
Arts for Learning 7 Marion $31,968.00
Asante Children’s Theatre 7 Marion $8,932.80
Big Car Collaborative 7 Marion $17,334.72
Bigger Picture Film Group 7 Marion $5,133.12
Booth Tarkington Civic Theatre 7 Hamilton $17,33472
Buck Creek Players 7 Marion $5,133.12
Butler University - Clowes Memorial Hall 7 Marion $17,736.96
Carmel Symphony Orchestra 7 Hamilton $11,733.12
Center for the Performing Arts 7 Hamilton $17,334.72
Central Indiana Dance Ensemble 7 Hamilton $6,976.32
Children’s Ballet 7 Hendricks $5,133.12
Children’s Museum of Indianapolis 7 Marion $35,424.00
Classical Music Indy 7 Marion $8,932.80
Claude McNeal’s Musical Theatre Training Program 7 Marion $8,932.80
Dance Kaleidoscope 7 Marion $17,334.72
Eiteljorg Museum of American Indians & Western Art 7 Marion $33,696.00
Festival Music Society 7 Marion $6,054.72
Footlite Musicals 7 Marion $6,976.32
Freetown Village 7 Marion $6,054.72
Great American Songbook Foundation 7 Hamilton $17,334.72
Gregory Hancock Dance Theatre 7 Hamilton $8,932.80
Hancock County Children’s Choir 7 Hancock $6,054.72
Harrison Center for the Arts 7 Marion $17,334.72
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Organization

Heartland Film

Hendricks Civic Theatre

Hendricks Symphonic Society

Hoosier Salon Patrons Association

libada Dance Company

Indiana Artisan

Indiana Music Education Association Foundation
Indiana Performing Arts Centre Theatre Company
Indiana Repertory Theatre

Indiana Symphony Society

Indiana Wind Symphony

Indiana Writers Center

Indianapolis Art Center

Indianapolis Ballet

Indianapolis Chamber Orchestra

Indianapolis Children’s Choir
Indianapolis Jazz Foundation

Indianapolis Men’s Chorus

Indianapolis Opera

Indianapolis Symphonic Choir
Indianapolis Theatre Fringe Festival
Indianapolis Women'’s Chorus
Indianapolis Youth Orchestra

IndyBaroque Music

International Violin Competition of Indianapolis
Kids Dance Outreach

Kurt Vonnegut Museum and Library

Madam Walker Legacy Center

Museum of Miniature Houses and Other Collections
Music for All

New Harmony Project

Newfields

Nickel Plate Arts

PATTERN

Percussive Arts Society

Philharmonic Orchestra of Indianapolis
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Award
$17,334.72
$5133.12
$513312
$11,733.12
$6,054.72
$8,932.80
$8,932.80
$6,054.72
$33,696.00
$35,424.00
$6,054.72
$6,054.72
$17,334.72
$17,334.72
$14,534.40
$31,968.00
$8,932.80
$5133.12
$14,534.40
$11,733.12
$11,733.12
$5133.12
$6,976.32
$6,054.72
$31,968.00
$6,976.32
$11,733.12
$8,932.80
$6,976.32
$33,696.00
$6,976.32
$35,424.00
$8,932.80
$6,054.72
$17,334.72
$6,054.72



Organization

Phoenix Theatre

Shelby County Players

Storefront Theatre of Indianapolis
Storytelling Arts of Indiana
SullivanMunce Cultural Center
Summer Stock Stage

Summit Performance Indianapolis
The Cabaret

Young Actors Theatre

Bloomington Chamber Singers
Bloomington Creative Glass Center
Bloomington Playwrights Project
Bloomington Symphony Orchestra
Brown County Art Guild

Brown County Playhouse Management
Buskirk-Chumley Theater

Cardinal Stage Company

Lotus Education and Arts Foundation
Martinsville Arts Council

Quarryland Men’s Chorus

Sculpture Trails Outdoor Museum
Shawnee Theatre of Greene County
Stages Bloomington

Windfall Dancers

Batesville Area Arts Council
Columbus Area Arts Council
Columbus Pro Musica

Dancers Studio, Inc. of Columbus
Dearborn Highlands Arts Council
Mill Race Theatre Company
Southern Indiana Center for the Arts
The Columbus Symphony Orchestra
Tree County Players

Children’s Center for Dance Education
City of Jasper Arts Department

Evansville Ballet Theatre
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Morgan
Monroe
Greene
Greene
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Ripley
Bartholomew
Bartholomew
Bartholomew
Dearborn
Bartholomew
Jackson
Bartholomew
Decatur
Vanderburgh
Dubois
Vanderburgh
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Award
$14,534.40
$6,054.72
$513312
$6,976.32
$6,054.72
$6,054.72
$513312
$17,334.72
$11,733.12
$5,600.64
$5,600.64
$9,335.04
$5,600.64
$9,335.04
$7,467.84
$14,935.68
$17,736.96
$9,335.04
$5,086.08
$5,600.64
$5,600.64
$6,534.72
$6,534.72
$5,600.64
$7,061.76
$10,600.32
$16,200.96
$7,061.76
$6,127.68
$6,127.68
$6,127.68
$6,127.68
$7,061.76
$7,467.84
$12,135.36
$6,534.72



Organization Region County Award

Evansville Museum of Arts, History & Science 10 Vanderburgh $31,968.00
Evansville Philharmonic Orchestral Corporation 10 Vanderburgh $17736.96
Reitz Home Museum 10 Vanderburgh $9,335.04
Strings, Inc. 10 Dubois $3,511.68
The Arts Council of Southwestern Indiana 10 Vanderburgh $12,135.36
Arts Council of Southern Indiana 12 Floyd $5,600.64
Carnegie Center for Art and History 12 Floyd $6,534.72
Clarksville Little Theatre 12 Clark $5,600.64
Harrison County Arts 12 Harrison $1,877.76
Madison Area Arts Alliance 12 Jefferson $5,600.64
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