



FY 2021 Arts Organization Support Grants Awarded

About the Indiana Arts Commission

This is a program of the Indiana Arts Commission (IAC). The IAC is an agency of State Government funded by the Indiana General Assembly and the National Endowments for the Arts, a federal agency. On behalf of the people of Indiana, the IAC advocates engagement with the arts to enrich the quality of individual and community life. The IAC is governed by a 15-member board of gubernatorial appointees and serves all citizens and regions of the state.

Organization	Region	County	Award
Art Barn School of Art	1	Porter	\$6,534.72
Beachfront Dance School	1	Lake	\$5,600.64
Books, Brushes & Bands for Education	1	Lake	\$5,600.64
Chesterton Art Center	1	Porter	\$6,534.72
Community Theatre Guild/Chicago Street Theatre	1	Porter	\$9,237.80
Dunes Arts Foundation	1	La Porte	\$5,600.64
Indiana Ballet Theatre NW	1	Lake	\$9,237.80
Jack & Shirley Lubeznik Center for the Arts	1	La Porte	\$12,135.36
Lakeshore Community Concerts	1	Lake	\$5,600.64
Laporte Symphony Orchestra	1	La Porte	\$9,335.04
Memorial Opera House	1	Porter	\$9,335.04
Miller Beach Arts & Creative District CDC	1	Lake	\$6,534.72
Northwest Indiana Symphony Society	1	Lake	\$17,736.96
South Shore Arts	1	Lake	\$17,736.96
Theatre at the Center	1	Lake	\$17,736.96
Towle Performing Arts Company	1	Lake	\$7,467.84
Elkhart Civic Theatre	2	Elkhart	\$7,269.12
Elkhart County Symphony Association	2	Elkhart	\$6,587.52
Fischoff National Chamber Music Association	2	St. Joseph	\$9,087.36
Heartland Artists	2	Marshall	\$5,451.84
Lakeland Art Association	2	Kosciusko	\$2,045.18
Main Stage	2	St. Joseph	\$6,587.52

Owneringtion	D		A
Organization Colorado	Region	County	Award
Maple City Chamber Orchestra Society	2	Elkhart	\$4,002.43
Musical Arts Indiana	2	St. Joseph	\$5,451.84
Patchwork Dance Company	2	St. Joseph	\$5,451.84
Ruthmere Foundation	2	Elkhart	\$11,812.80
South Bend Civic Theatre	2	St. Joseph	\$17,265.60
South Bend Museum of Art	2	St. Joseph	\$14,539.20
South Bend Symphony Orchestra Association	2	St. Joseph	\$17,265.60
South Bend Youth Symphony Orchestras	2	St. Joseph	\$6,587.52
Southold Dance Theater	2	St. Joseph	\$11,812.80
The Village: A Community Arts Alliance	2	St. Joseph	\$7,269.12
Wagon Wheel Center for the Arts	2	Kosciusko	\$17,265.60
Wild Rose Moon	2	Marshall	\$5,451.84
All for One productions	3	Allen	\$5,600.64
Arena Dinner Theatre	3	Allen	\$7,467.84
Artlink	3	Allen	\$7,467.84
Arts United of Greater Fort Wayne	3	Allen	\$17,736.96
Audiences Unlimited	3	Allen	\$9,335.04
Creative Arts Council of Wells County	3	Wells	\$7,467.84
Embassy Theatre Foundation	3	Allen	\$17,736.96
Fort Wayne Area Community Band	3	Allen	\$3,560.64
Fort Wayne Ballet	3	Allen	\$17,736.96
Fort Wayne Children's Choir	3	Allen	\$9,335.04
Fort Wayne Cinema Center	3	Allen	\$9,335.04
Fort Wayne Civic Theatre	3	Allen	\$17,736.96
Fort Wayne Dance Collective	3	Allen	\$12,135.36
Fort Wayne Museum of Art	3	Allen	\$31,968.00
Fort Wayne Philharmonic Orchestra	3	Allen	\$17,736.96
Fort Wayne Youtheatre	3	Allen	\$9,335.04
Foundation for Art and Music in Elementary Education	3	Allen	\$6,534.72
Heartland Sings	3	Allen	\$14,935.68
Honeywell Foundation	3	Wabash	\$33,969.00
Unity Performing Arts Foundation	3	Allen	\$12,135.36
Art Museum of Greater Lafayette	4	Tippecanoe	\$9,815.04
Bach Chorale Singers	4	Tippecanoe	\$6,726.72
Cass County Arts Alliance	4	Cass	\$5,792.64
Civic Theatre of Greater Lafayette	4	Tippecanoe	\$9,815.04

Organization	Region	County	Award
Delphi Opera House	4	Carroll	\$6,726.72
Indiana Fiddlers' Gathering	4	Tippecanoe	\$5,792.64
Kokomo Civic Theatre	4	Howard	\$5,792.64
Kokomo Community Concerts	4	Howard	\$5,792.64
Kokomo Park Band	4	Howard	\$5,792.64
Kokomo Symphonic Society	4	Howard	\$5,792.64
Lafayette Citizens Band	4	Tippecanoe	\$5,792.64
Lafayette Symphony	4	Tippecanoe	\$12,615.36
Logansport Art Association	4	Cass	\$4,209.60
Long Center for the Performing Arts	4	Tippecanoe	\$9,815.04
Prairie Arts Council	4	Jasper	\$5,792.64
Prairie Preservation Guild	4	Benton	\$6,726.72
Red Barn Summer Theatre	4	Clinton	\$6,726.72
Robert and Ellen Haan Museum of Indiana Art	4	Tippecanoe	\$7,659.84
Tippecanoe Arts Federation	4	Tippecanoe	\$18,216.96
Wabash Valley Youth Symphony	4	Tippecanoe	\$4,209.60
Anderson Museum of Art	5	Madison	\$9,391.68
Anderson Symphony Orchestra Association	5	Madison	\$9,391.68
Anderson Young Ballet Theatre	5	Madison	\$5,657.28
Art Association of Henry County	5	Henry	\$6,591.36
Art Association of Randolph County	5	Randolph	\$5,657.28
Arts Place	5	Jay	\$12,192.00
Cornerstone Center for the Arts	5	Delaware	\$14,992.32
Hoosier Shakes	5	Grant	\$5,657.28
Marion Community School of the Arts	5	Grant	\$7,524.48
Marion Philharmonic Association	5	Grant	\$6,591.36
Muncie Arts and Culture Council	5	Delaware	\$5,657.28
Muncie Civic and College Symphony Association	5	Delaware	\$9,391.68
Muncie Civic Theatre Association	5	Delaware	\$9,391.68
Quilters Hall of Fame	5	Grant	\$5,657.28
Richmond Art Museum	5	Wayne	\$9,391.68
Richmond Civic Theatre	5	Wayne	\$9,391.68
Richmond Symphony Orchestra	5	Wayne	\$9,391.68
Youth Symphony Orchestras of East Central Indiana	5	Delaware	\$5,657.28
Art Spaces	6	Vigo	\$7,467.84
Arts Illiana	6	Vigo	\$9,335.04

Organization	Region	County	Award
Community Theatre of Clay County	6	Clay	\$5,600.64
Community Theatre of Terre Haute	6	Vigo	\$6,534.72
Putnam County Playhouse	6	Putnam	\$5,600.64
Sheldon Swope Art Museum	6	Vigo	\$9,335.04
Terre Haute Community Band	6	Vigo	\$5,311.87
Terre Haute Symphony Association	6	Vigo	\$9,335.04
The Castle	6	Putnam	\$5,600.64
Actors Theatre of Indiana	7	Hamilton	\$11,733.12
American Pianists Association	7	Marion	\$17,334.72
Art With a Heart	7	Marion	\$8,932.80
ArtMix	7	Marion	\$8,932.80
Arts Council of Indianapolis	7	Marion	\$17,334.72
Arts for Lawrence	7	Marion	\$6,976.32
Arts for Learning	7	Marion	\$31,968.00
Asante Children's Theatre	7	Marion	\$8,932.80
Big Car Collaborative	7	Marion	\$17,334.72
Bigger Picture Film Group	7	Marion	\$5,133.12
Booth Tarkington Civic Theatre	7	Hamilton	\$17,334.72
Buck Creek Players	7	Marion	\$5,133.12
Butler University - Clowes Memorial Hall	7	Marion	\$17,736.96
Carmel Symphony Orchestra	7	Hamilton	\$11,733.12
Center for the Performing Arts	7	Hamilton	\$17,334.72
Central Indiana Dance Ensemble	7	Hamilton	\$6,976.32
Children's Ballet	7	Hendricks	\$5,133.12
Children's Museum of Indianapolis	7	Marion	\$35,424.00
Classical Music Indy	7	Marion	\$8,932.80
Claude McNeal's Musical Theatre Training Program	7	Marion	\$8,932.80
Dance Kaleidoscope	7	Marion	\$17,334.72
Eiteljorg Museum of American Indians & Western Art	7	Marion	\$33,696.00
Festival Music Society	7	Marion	\$6,054.72
Footlite Musicals	7	Marion	\$6,976.32
Freetown Village	7	Marion	\$6,054.72
Great American Songbook Foundation	7	Hamilton	\$17,334.72
Gregory Hancock Dance Theatre	7	Hamilton	\$8,932.80
Hancock County Children's Choir	7	Hancock	\$6,054.72
Harrison Center for the Arts	7	Marion	\$17,334.72

Organization	Region	County	Award
Heartland Film	7	Marion	\$17,334.72
Hendricks Civic Theatre	7	Hendricks	\$5,133.12
Hendricks Symphonic Society	7	Hendricks	\$5,133.12
Hoosier Salon Patrons Association	7	Marion	\$11,733.12
libada Dance Company	7	Marion	\$6,054.72
Indiana Artisan	7	Hamilton	\$8,932.80
Indiana Music Education Association Foundation	7	Marion	\$8,932.80
Indiana Performing Arts Centre Theatre Company	7	Marion	\$6,054.72
Indiana Repertory Theatre	7	Marion	\$33,696.00
Indiana Symphony Society	7	Marion	\$35,424.00
Indiana Wind Symphony	7	Marion	\$6,054.72
Indiana Writers Center	7	Marion	\$6,054.72
Indianapolis Art Center	7	Marion	\$17,334.72
Indianapolis Ballet	7	Marion	\$17,334.72
Indianapolis Chamber Orchestra	7	Marion	\$14,534.40
Indianapolis Children's Choir	7	Marion	\$31,968.00
Indianapolis Jazz Foundation	7	Marion	\$8,932.80
Indianapolis Men's Chorus	7	Marion	\$5,133.12
Indianapolis Opera	7	Marion	\$14,534.40
Indianapolis Symphonic Choir	7	Marion	\$11,733.12
Indianapolis Theatre Fringe Festival	7	Marion	\$11,733.12
Indianapolis Women's Chorus	7	Marion	\$5,133.12
Indianapolis Youth Orchestra	7	Marion	\$6,976.32
IndyBaroque Music	7	Marion	\$6,054.72
International Violin Competition of Indianapolis	7	Marion	\$31,968.00
Kids Dance Outreach	7	Marion	\$6,976.32
Kurt Vonnegut Museum and Library	7	Marion	\$11,733.12
Madam Walker Legacy Center	7	Marion	\$8,932.80
Museum of Miniature Houses and Other Collections	7	Hamilton	\$6,976.32
Music for All	7	Marion	\$33,696.00
New Harmony Project	7	Marion	\$6,976.32
Newfields	7	Marion	\$35,424.00
Nickel Plate Arts	7	Hamilton	\$8,932.80
PATTERN	7	Marion	\$6,054.72
Percussive Arts Society	7	Marion	\$17,334.72
Philharmonic Orchestra of Indianapolis	7	Marion	\$6,054.72

Organization	Region	County	Award
Phoenix Theatre	7	Marion	\$14,534.40
Shelby County Players	7	Shelby	\$6,054.72
Storefront Theatre of Indianapolis	7	Marion	\$5,133.12
Storytelling Arts of Indiana	7	Marion	\$6,976.32
SullivanMunce Cultural Center	7	Boone	\$6,054.72
Summer Stock Stage	7	Marion	\$6,054.72
Summit Performance Indianapolis	7	Marion	\$5,133.12
The Cabaret	7	Marion	\$17,334.72
Young Actors Theatre	7	Marion	\$11,733.12
Bloomington Chamber Singers	8	Monroe	\$5,600.64
Bloomington Creative Glass Center	8	Monroe	\$5,600.64
Bloomington Playwrights Project	8	Monroe	\$9,335.04
Bloomington Symphony Orchestra	8	Monroe	\$5,600.64
Brown County Art Guild	8	Brown	\$9,335.04
Brown County Playhouse Management	8	Brown	\$7,467.84
Buskirk-Chumley Theater	8	Monroe	\$14,935.68
Cardinal Stage Company	8	Monroe	\$17,736.96
Lotus Education and Arts Foundation	8	Monroe	\$9,335.04
Martinsville Arts Council	8	Morgan	\$5,086.08
Quarryland Men's Chorus	8	Monroe	\$5,600.64
Sculpture Trails Outdoor Museum	8	Greene	\$5,600.64
Shawnee Theatre of Greene County	8	Greene	\$6,534.72
Stages Bloomington	8	Monroe	\$6,534.72
Windfall Dancers	8	Monroe	\$5,600.64
Batesville Area Arts Council	9	Ripley	\$7,061.76
Columbus Area Arts Council	9	Bartholomew	\$10,600.32
Columbus Pro Musica	9	Bartholomew	\$16,200.96
Dancers Studio, Inc. of Columbus	9	Bartholomew	\$7,061.76
Dearborn Highlands Arts Council	9	Dearborn	\$6,127.68
Mill Race Theatre Company	9	Bartholomew	\$6,127.68
Southern Indiana Center for the Arts	9	Jackson	\$6,127.68
The Columbus Symphony Orchestra	9	Bartholomew	\$6,127.68
Tree County Players	9	Decatur	\$7,061.76
Children's Center for Dance Education	10	Vanderburgh	\$7,467.84
City of Jasper Arts Department	10	Dubois	\$12,135.36
Evansville Ballet Theatre	10	Vanderburgh	\$6,534.72

Organization	Region	County	Award
Evansville Museum of Arts, History & Science	10	Vanderburgh	\$31,968.00
Evansville Philharmonic Orchestral Corporation	10	Vanderburgh	\$17,736.96
Reitz Home Museum	10	Vanderburgh	\$9,335.04
Strings, Inc.	10	Dubois	\$3,511.68
The Arts Council of Southwestern Indiana	10	Vanderburgh	\$12,135.36
Arts Council of Southern Indiana	12	Floyd	\$5,600.64
Carnegie Center for Art and History	12	Floyd	\$6,534.72
Clarksville Little Theatre	12	Clark	\$5,600.64
Harrison County Arts	12	Harrison	\$1,877.76
Madison Area Arts Alliance	12	Jefferson	\$5,600.64